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A-2484

Tonttijako

OHEE

398 M-21-169

398M-21-169

HYVÄKSYTTY

TJ-KARTTA

MUUTT.TONTIT

TONTIT

KORTTELI

TJNRO

MITTAKAAVA

KAUP.OSAVAHVISTETTU

ASEMAKAAVA

EDELLINEN TONTTIJAKO

POHJAKARTAN HYVÄKSYI JA TONTTIJAON LAATI

LASKI PIIRSI

MUODOSTUMINEN

TONTTI P-ALA OSAP-ALA KIINTEISTÖTUNNUS MÄÄRÄALA
028 0086 0015 3451 1666 406 0014 0126 MOTTILA

11 406 0014 0127 METSÄMOTTI

1774 406 0015 0044 MÄKELÄ

028 0086 0018 3114 70 406 0014 0126 MOTTILA

273 406 0014 0127 METSÄMOTTI

2771 406 0015 0044 MÄKELÄ

028 0086 0019 45427 6344 028 9903 0001 PULTERIPUISTO

6146 028 9903 0002 MOUKARIPUISTO

95 028990100121 MOUKARIKATU

32842 406 0015 0044 MÄKELÄ

YXN:O

KOORDINAATTILUETTELO

26477578.6796757930.3871

26477897.0886758149.8192

26477767.2496758079.4833

26477936.9136758126.7103

26477926.6546758063.2924

26477690.2376758124.1714

26477893.5296758006.2075

26477857.9406758082.35411

26477866.9746758097.92312

26477876.0086758113.49113

26477665.8686757904.76924

26477642.4026757898.53625

26477626.2786757872.24426

26477652.1546757857.22828

26477859.7976758025.78033

26477784.5126757896.04136

26477610.4626757734.90739

26477520.7236757831.83940

26477883.8886758067.29740

26477702.3446757943.72141


